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FTE FUNCTIONAL
CODES

B700
BGO0OA
B000D
U500
B0OB

C400
C403
CGO0A
C000D
F200

WO00A
WO000C

1100
I000A
1000D

Y400

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE OF INSPECTOR GENERAL
OMB DATA CALL
INVENTORY BY FUNCTIONAL CODE

INHERENTLY COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL
GOVT EXEMPT COMPETITIVE

_— N = N

88
13

COMMERCIAL
IN-HOUSE CORE

TOTAL



M100 (IG AUDITS)
MOO000A
MO000D

YO000A
Y000D

264
26

23

12



