DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION OFFICE OF INSPECTOR GENERAL OMB DATA CALL INVENTORY BY FUNCTIONAL CODE

.

•

1=499

FTE FUNCTIONAL CODES	INHERENTLY GOVT	COMMERCIAL EXEMPT	COMMERCIAL COMPETITIVE	COMMERCIAL IN-HOUSE CORE	TOTAL
B700	2				
BG00A	1				
B000D	2				
U500	1	<u>.</u>			
B00B			1		
C400	1				
C403	1				
CG00A	1				
C000D			1		
F200	1				
MADOO A	2			3	
W000A W000C	Z		3		
WOOOC			3		
I100	88				
1000A	13				
1000/N 1000D	10		6		
			-		
Y400	4				
	D)				

M100 (IG AUDITS M0000A M000D)	264 26
Y000A Y000D		2